BANC OF CALIFORNIA, INC.

Form 5

Common

Common

Stock

Stock

Â

Â

Â

04/01/2015

07/01/2015

10/01/2015

 $A^{(1)}$

 $A^{(1)}$

 $A^{(1)}$

February 1	0, 2016												
FORI	M 5								0	MB APPR	JAVC		
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION							ISSION	OMB Number: 3235		235-0362			
no longe	his box if er subject	Washington, D.C. 20549							Expire	es: Ja	nuary 31, 2005		
to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction			STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BEN OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES					burc resp			ıge		
1(b). Form 3 Reporte Form 4 Transac Reporte	Holdings Section 17 d		ıblic U		ing Compar	ny Ac	t of 1935 o						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * Karish Jeff			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol BANC OF CALIFORNIA, INC. [BANC]				5. Relat Issuer	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
(Last)	(Last) (First) (Middle)			3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year) 12/31/2015				Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)					
	C OF CALIFORN 500 VON KARM TE 1100	NΙΑ,	.21311	2013									
(Street)			4. If Amendment, Date Original				6. Indiv	6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting					
			Filed(Month/Day/Year)					(check applicable line)					
IRVINE,Â	CAÂ 92612							m Filed by O n Filed by M		orting Person One Reporti	ng		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Ta	ble I - Non-Do	erivative Secu	rities .	Acquired, D	isposed of,	or Ben	neficially O	wned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	ate 2A. Deemed r) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A) or Amount (D)		Price	5. Amount Securities Beneficiall Owned at of of Issuer's Fiscal Yea (Instr. 3 and	ly end r	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
Common Stock	01/02/2015	Â		A <u>(1)</u>	161.8736	A	\$ 11.1259	35,582.7	735	D	Â		

\$ 11.9407

\$ 13.3375

35,582.7735 D

35,582.7735 D

35,582.7735 D

152.4542 A

137.8601 A

174.3696 A

Â

Â

Â

Edgar Filing: BANC OF CALIFORNIA, INC. - Form 5

Common 11.9019 Stock Held in Reporting Common Person's Â Â Â Â ÂÂ 1,500 I Stock Retirement Savings Account Persons who respond to the collection of information Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of SEC 2270 securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly. contained in this form are not required to respond unless (9-02)the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivati Securitic Acquire (A) or Dispose of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5	s I		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. F Der Sec (Ins
					(A) (E	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Stock Option	\$ 10.9	Â	Â	Â	Â	$\hat{A} = \hat{A} = \hat{A}$	07/01/2024	Common Stock	1,836	
Stock Option	\$ 13.75	Â	Â	Â	Â	\hat{A} $\frac{(2)}{2}$	07/01/2025	Common Stock	2,808	
Stock Option	\$ 13.75	Â	Â	Â	Â	(2)	07/01/2025	Common Stock	2,808	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
• 0	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Karish Jeff C/O BANC OF CALIFORNIA, INC. 18500 VON KARMAN AVE, SUITE 1100 IRVINE. CA 92612	Â	Â	Â	Â		

Reporting Owners 2

Edgar Filing: BANC OF CALIFORNIA, INC. - Form 5

Signatures

/s/ James J. McKinney, Attorney-in-Fact 02/10/2016

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Date

- (1) Shares were acquired pursuant to the Issuer's Dividend Reinvestment Plan.
 - Options will vest annually in substantially equal installments over a five-year period beginning on the one-year anniversary of the grant date. In accordance with the Non-Qualified Stock Option Agreement, by and between the Reporting Person and the Issuer (the "Option
- (2) Agreement"), in the event the Reporting Person is subject to a Qualified Termination of Service (as defined in the Option Agreement, a form of which was filed as exhibit 10.14F to the Issuer's Quarterly Report on Form 10-Q for the quarter ended June 30, 2014), this award will automatically become fully vested.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures 3